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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -118,660.49      -6,558.18            .00     -44,339.51   72.8%

  2022/05/000383 11/30/2021 GEN       -2,533.52 REF NOV                                    OCTOBER NCVTS TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN            1.37 REF NOV                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN       -4,026.03 REF NOV                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -118,660.49      -6,558.18            .00     -44,339.51   72.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,429.36         -61.88            .00       1,429.36  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -61.88 REF NOV                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,429.36         -61.88            .00       1,429.36  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -357.93         -20.94            .00         357.93  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -20.94 REF NOV                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDhplE%2Ft8ilOv%2Bw5DXBmuQIDNKFQWFVQ9JrmruxBgET6cSEv%2B4C%2BbO63UNK1GDqc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aNKi3xIK%2FTZ6zDqJ27sHKkhOIv1PDliP5rfGrgmLvmy9O1r8k%2FlgE8q72y8Jbvdl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdStoGDj6ee4WS%2BNzuF2UsFLl93P0AI86iO2IFIAflDeir28Qc73tBxZgvRSQGRO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BF2pjCe3ktpan9oggsGL4Klmk6H%2BeXb5xfl5v%2BJU1YoeCOOKkIHtg0%2F%2BFCQOShyd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZjKkkfRewCFRx1E%2F1mNkHNaDia%2BVCVCr6YRX%2BF3FVB8esJkNHvBcb61TmwuSjvFB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K9Wd4%2FVr7MSPuhQChvj1J3%2FOaEhZyZhJ%2FKRl9NBCK%2BmJV5rCgGp9cupjuzDUazY5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nkRtO5YvZVpPkrE3q3VbWTIVTznRj9FFd56p3c6HdN7QhHhdz4XtVLvgnamX%2Bg2c
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VagOhIfnAXSPHrL%2ByTuTjiAFvVDumS9SLplxpOp6igE4HrKjeTewrm2SGECJBlb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D70JF29eIX8tScLAAwqXJEJKPhp2%2Fx3wnG5LyqNk6yMfP7MHemSmTLMhy%2Fcv%2Bpp2
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -357.93         -20.94            .00         357.93  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA       -4,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -120,447.78      -6,641.00            .00     -56,552.22   68.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -120,447.78      -6,641.00            .00     -56,552.22

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -120,447.78      -6,641.00            .00     -56,552.22   68.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trEU0TlubOyeu1KoK8qpsEXV3JOxwohPP%2BpxSnklh3%2BHfpKsoVBPT8SBG8ayqlUG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eV2EQUEw9K6yOjB0S3fGplZJiXVs6GOIpo%2FHCIA%2FTIPh1GfJMtlJdbrxBZQsJ2bN
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
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Rollup Code        
                   


